

## Pachet contorizare bloc - CENTRALA TERMICA

I.D.: 71954723

---

Data publicarii	04.08.22	Coduri CPV	45251000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.996,55 RON - 1.996,55 RON

---

Descriere: CONTOR APA CALDA MECANIC DN25 BUC 1.000 1,314.2857 1,314.2857 19 % 249.7143 2  
CONTOR APA CALDA ETW DN 15 BUC 1.000 62.1849 62.1849 19 % 11.8151 3 SUPAPA DE  
SENS 1/2 BC 1.000 13.4454 13.4454 19 % 2.5546 4 NIPLU REDUS 1" - 1/2 BR BC 1.000  
5.0420 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 5 RAC OLANDEZ DN 15 PER BUC 1.000 13.4454 13.4454 19 %  
2.5546 6 FERRO FILTRU Y 1/2 BUC 1.000 12.8571 12.8571 19 % 2.4428 7 ROBINET SFERIC  
NILE VA25 1/2 M-T FLUTURE BUC 1.000 16.2185 16.2185 19 % 3.0815 8 IMBINARE PPR 20-1/2  
EXT BUC 1.000 4.0336 4.0336 19 % 0.7664 9 FILTRU IMPURITATI ARCO 1 BUC 1.000 27.0588  
27.0588 19 % 5.1412 10 NIPLU 1 AL BUC 1.000 8.5714 8.5714 19 % 1.6286 11 SUPAPA  
SENS 1 BUC 1.000 37.3109 37.3109 19 % 7.0891 12 ROB SENA VA30 CU OL 1 BUC 1.000  
49.5798 49.5798 19 % 9.4202 13 IMBINARE ROT 32X1FE BC 1.000 10.6723 10.6723 19 %  
2.0277 14 MYYUP 2X0.5 ML 2.000 0.8403 1.6806 19 % 0.3193 15 montaj gigacalorimetru  
BUC 1.000 168.0672 168.0672 19 % 31.9328 16 MONTAJ CONTOR AR+AC DN15-25 BUC 2.000  
126.0504 252.1008 19 % 47.8992

---